
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No./Exam-2/Conf./2012/1624      Dated : 06/08/2012 
 

/  /  N O T I F I C A T I O N   /  / 

   Time Table of M.B.A. (PM) IVth Semester and IInd Semester 
Examination June 2012 (For Regular,ATKT & Ex-Students) 
 
    Time : 03:00 to 06:00 P.M. 
Exam Centre : (612) M.L.B. College of Excellence, Gwlior 
 
M.B.A. (PM) IVth Semester  (For College Regular,ATKT & Ex-Students) 

Date Day Paper Code  Title of Paper 

14-08-2012 Tuesday MBA-401 Organization Dynamics  

17-08-2012 Friday MBA-402 Personnel Policies 

21-08-2012 Tuesday MBA-403 Union Management Relations 

24-08-2012 Friday MBA-404 Industrial Laws IV 

27-08-2012 Monday MBA-405 ISO 9000 Concept and Implementation  

30-08-2012 Thursday MBA-406 Managerial Communication 
 
 
M.B.A. (PM) IInd Semester  (For College Regular,ATKT & Ex-Students) 

Date Day Paper Code  Title of Paper 

16-08-2012 Thursday MBA-201 Organisational Behaviour 

22-08-2012 Wednesday MBA-202 Ind. Welfare 

25-08-2012 Saturday MBA-203 T.Q.M. 

28-08-2012 Tuesday MBA-204 Industrial Laws-II 

31-08-2012 Friday MBA-205 Research Methodology 

03-09-2012 Monday MBA-206 Business Environment 

06-09-2012 Thursday MBA-207 Computer Applications-II 
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Endt-No./Exam-2/Conf./2012/1625      Dated : 06/08/2012 
 

Copy to :- 

1. Principal, M.L.B. College, Gwalior 

2. Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Ceonf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

3. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5. I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6. Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

7. Internet Incharge, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 

 
Dy. Registrar (Conf./Exam) 

 
 


